Name

Masters Men Walkers

Clive McGovern
Jon Roskvist
Brett Wilby
Terry Bedlington
Peter Dunn

Masters Women Walkers
Steph Robinson
Kelly Robinson
Anne Dry

2025 Club Road Champs

Distance

4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7

4.7
4.7
4.7

Race
Time

31:40
32:59
38:00
46:52
42:16

36:57
39:21
04:23

Race
Place
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Adjusted
Time

21:16
25:53
28:14
35:13
38:35

31:51
35:48
49:06

Ladder
Place
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20
19
18
17
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20
19
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